
「のぞみ」特別急行料金

駅 名 東 京 品 川 新 横 浜 名 古 屋 京 都 新 大 阪 新 神 戸 西 明 石 姫 路 岡 山 福 山 広 島 徳 山 新 山 口 小 倉 博 多

東 京 6.8 28.8 366.0 513.6 552.6 589.5 612.3 644.3 732.9 791.2 894.2 982.7 1,027.0 1,107.7 1,174.9

品 川 1,990 　 22.0 359.2 506.8 545.8 582.7 605.5 637.5 726.1 784.4 887.4 975.9 1,020.2 1,100.9 1,168.1

新 横 浜 1,990 1,990 　 337.2 484.8 523.8 560.7 583.5 615.5 704.1 762.4 865.4 953.9 998.2 1,078.9 1,146.1

名 古 屋 4,740 4,740 4,740 147.6 186.6 223.5 246.3 278.3 366.9 425.2 528.2 616.7 661.0 741.7 808.9

京 都 5,700 5,700 5,280 2,870 　 39.0 75.9 98.7 130.7 219.3 277.6 380.6 469.1 513.4 594.1 661.3

新 大 阪 5,700 5,700 5,700 2,870 1,990 36.9 59.7 91.7 180.3 238.6 341.6 430.1 474.4 555.1 622.3

新 神 戸 5,910 5,910 5,910 3,920 2,200 1,990 　 22.8 54.8 143.4 201.7 304.7 393.2 437.5 518.2 585.4

西 明 石 6,320 6,320 5,910 3,920 2,200 1,990 1,990 32.0 120.6 178.9 281.9 370.4 414.7 495.4 562.6

姫 路 6,320 6,320 6,320 3,920 2,930 1,990 1,990 1,990 　 88.6 146.9 249.9 338.4 382.7 463.4 530.6

岡 山 6,990 6,990 6,990 4,800 3,920 2,870 2,870 2,870 1,990 58.3 161.3 249.8 294.1 374.8 442.0

福 山 7,140 7,140 7,140 5,380 4,070 3,860 3,860 2,870 2,870 1,990 　 103.0 191.5 235.8 316.5 383.7

広 島 7,830 7,830 7,830 5,850 4,950 4,740 4,740 3,860 3,860 2,870 2,870 88.5 132.8 213.5 280.7

徳 山 8,460 8,460 8,460 6,370 5,490 5,280 4,740 4,740 4,740 3,860 2,870 1,990 44.3 125.0 192.2

新 山 口 8,990 8,990 8,460 6,370 5,810 5,280 5,280 5,280 4,740 3,860 3,860 2,870 1,990 80.7 147.9

小 倉 9,610 9,610 9,090 6,990 5,910 5,700 5,700 5,280 5,280 4,740 4,740 3,860 2,870 1,990 　 67.2

博 多 9,610 9,610 9,610 7,530 6,320 5,700 5,700 5,700 5,700 5,280 4,740 3,860 2,870 2,870 1,990 　

【のぞみ特別上限急行料金（単位：円）】

【営業キロ（単位：km）】


